15.2A Shire of Ashburton Facilities Fees and Charges
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Attachment 15.2A - Shire of Ashburton Facilities Fees and Charges

Training Field
Community
Commercial

Junior (50% Discount)
Light usage

Line marking paint

5 day discount

Village Green
Community
Commercial

Junior (50% Discount)
Line marking paint

5 day discount

Clem Thompson
Memorial Oval
Community
Commercial

Junior (50% Discount)
Additional Items
Line marking paint
5 day discount
Light Usage 100%
Light Usage 60%
Light Usage 40%

Tjiluna oval
Community
Commercial

Junior (50% Discount)
Additional Items

Line marking paint

5 day discount
Lighting Charge

Minna Oval

Community
Commercial
Junior/NFP (50%
Discount)
Additional Items
Line marking paint
5 day discount
Light Usage 100%
Light Usage 60%
Light Usage 40%

Community Centre

CURRENT
Hourly
$4.00
$17.00
$2.00
$11.50
$6/can
50% code

CURRENT
Hourly
$3.00
$10.50
$1.50
$6/can
50% code

CURRENT
Hourly
$4.00
$17.00
$2.00

$6/can

50% code
$31.00
$18.00
$12.50

CURRENT
Hourly
$4.00
$17.00
$2.00

$6/can
50% code
$7.60/hr/tower

CURRENT
Hourly
$4.00
$17.00

$2.00

$6/can

50% code
$31.00
$18.00
$12.50

CURRENT
Hourly

NEW
Hourly
$4.00
$8.00
$2.00

NEW
Hourly
$3.00
$6.50
$1.50

NEW
Hourly
$4.00
$8.00
$2.00

NEW
Hourly

$4.00
$8.00
$2.00

$7.60

NEW
Hourly

$4.00
$8.00

$2.00

NEW
Hourly
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CURRENT
Day NEW Day
$65.00 $40.00
$78.00 $80.00
$32.50 $20.00
CURRENT
Day NEW Day
$55.00 $30.00
$65.00 $65.00
$27.50 $15.00
CURRENT
Day NEW Day
$65.00 $40.00
$78.00 $80.00
$32.50 $20.00
CURRENT
Day NEW Day
$65.00 $40.00
$78.00 $80.00
$32.50 $20.00
CURRENT
Day NEW Day
$65.00 $40.00
$78.00 $80.00
$32.50 $20.00
CURRENT NEW

CURRENT
Night NEW Night
$43.00  $24.00
$57.00  $48.00
$21.50  $12.00
CURRENT
Night NEW Night
$32.00 $18.00
$43.00  $39.00
$16.00 $9.00
CURRENT
Night NEW Night
$43.00  $24.00
$57.00  $48.00
$21.50  $12.00
CURRENT
Night NEW Night
$43.00  $24.00
$57.00  $48.00
$21.50  $12.00
CURRENT
Night NEW Night
$43.00  $24.00
$57.00  $48.00
$21.50  $12.00



Attachment 15.2A - Shire of Ashburton Facilities Fees and Charges

Community Day $25.00 $20.00 $192.00 $200.00
Community Night $19.00 ' $160.00 ' $120.00
Commercial Day $32.00 $27.00 $230.00 $270.00
Commercial Night $25.00 : $208.00 $162.00
Junior (50% Discount) $12.50 $10.00 $96.00 $100.00
Schools (50% Discount)
5 Days consecutive 50% discount
discount code
Cleaning Fee $110.00

CURRENT NEW
Civic Centre - Area W Hourly Hourly CURRENT NEW
Community Day $25.00 $20.00 $192.00 $200.00
Community Night $19.00 : $160.00 $120.00
Commercial Day $32.00 $27.00 $230.00 $270.00
Commercial Night $25.00 : $208.00 $162.00
Junior (50% Discount) $12.50 $10.00 $96.00 $100.00
5 Days consecutive 50% discount
discount code
Cleaning Fee $110.00
Clem Thompson
Memorial Sports
Pavilion - Ground CURRENT NEW
Floor Hourly Hourly CURRENT NEW
Community Day $7.00 $108.00 $70.00
Community Night $7.00 $7.00 $108.00 $42.00
Commercial Day $34.00 $218.00 $330.00
Commercial Night $33.00 $33.00 $197.00' $198.00
Sport Group Day $3.00 $12.50  $30.00
Sport Group Night $3.00 $3.00 $12.50 $18.00
Junior (50% Discount) $3.50 $3.50 $54.00 $35.00
5 Days consecutive
discount 50% discount code
Cleaning Fee $110.00
Clem Thompson
Memorial Sports CURRENT NEW
Pavilion - First Floor Hourly Hourly CURRENT NEW
Community Day $27.00 $203.00 $250.00
Community Night $22.00 $25.00 $203.00 $150.00
Commercial Day $33.00 $274.00 $330.00
Commercial Night $28.00 $33.00 $274.00 $198.00
Junior (50% Discount) $13.50 $12.50 $101.50 $125.00
5 Days consecutive
discount 50% discount code
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Attachment 15.2A - Shire of Ashburton Facilities Fees and Charges

Cleaning Fee $110.00

Rec Centre -

Performing Arts CURRENT NEW

Centre Hourly Hourly CURRENT NEW
Community Day $25.00 $192.00 $210.00
Community Night $19.00 $21.00 $160.00 $126.00
Commercial Day $32.00 $230.00 $250.00
Commercial Night $25.00 $25.00 $208.00 $150.00
Junior (50% Discount) $12.50 $10.50 $96.00 $105.00
5 Days consecutive

discount 50% discount code

Cleaning Fee $110.00

Rec Centre - Sports CURRENT NEW

Hall and Gym Hourly Hourly CURRENT NEW
Community Day $25.00 $192.00 $210.00
Community Night $19.00 $21.00 $160.00 $126.00
Commercial Day $32.00 $230.00 $250.00
Commercial Night $25.00 $25.00 $208.00 $150.00
Junior (50% Discount) $12.50 $10.50 $96.00 $105.00
5 Days consecutive

discount 50% discount code

Cleaning Fee $110.00

Rec Centre - Council

Chambers and CURRENT NEW

Meeting Room Hourly Hourly CURRENT NEW
Community Day $16.00 $92.00 $120.00
Community Night $10.50 $12.00 $70.00 $72.00
Commercial Day $23.00 $116.00 $170.00
Commercial Night $17.00 $17.00 $95.00 $102.00
Junior (50% Discount) $8.00 $6.00 $46.00 $60.00
5 Days consecutive

discount 50% discount code

Cleaning Fee $110.00

Rec Centre - Green CURRENT NEW

Room Hourly Hourly CURRENT NEW
Community Day $16.00 $92.00 $120.00
Community Night $10.50 $12.00 $70.00 $72.00
Commercial Day $23.00 $116.00 $170.00
Commercial Night $17.00 $17.00 $95.00 $102.00
Junior (50% Discount) $8.00 $6.00 $46.00 $60.00
5 Days consecutive

discount 50% discount code

Cleaning Fee $110.00
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CURRENT

Hourly CURRENT

$10.50 $86.00

$7.00 $65.00

$14.00 $111.00

$11.00 $88.00

$5.25 $43.00
50% discount co
$110.00
CURRENT

Hourly CURRENT

$10.50 $86.00

$7.00 $65.00

$14.00 $111.00

$11.00 $88.00

$5.25 $43.00
50% discount co
$110.00

CURRENT CURRENT CURRENT
Hourly Day Night

$3.50 $22.00
$5.50 $33.00
$1.75 $11.00
$6.50

$16.50
$28.00
$8.25

50% code
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